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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1476 1476 1476 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 407 388 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

0 3929 3929 3929 0 0 923 3006 3929 0 0 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 675 675 675 0 0 228 447 675 0 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 1476 1272 2022-23 1161 50 171060(One lakh
seventy one thousand
and sixty)

236

2021-22 1535 1535 2023-24 1165 74 172000(one lakh
seventy two thousand
only)

195

2022-23 1476 1444 2024-25 1201 343 204000(Two lakhs and
Four Thousand)

283

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 459 362 2022-23 336 20 145110(One Lakhs
forty thousand one
hundred and ten )

1



2022-23 450 399 2023-24 331 26 150000(One Lakhs fifty
thousand only)

14

2023-24 388 399 2024-25 319 23 219000(Two Lakhs
Nineteen Thousand)

1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 277000 (Two Lakhs and Seventy Seven Thousand) 214877 (Two lakhs fourteen thousand eight hundred and
seventy seven)

209950 (Two lakhs nine thousand nine hundred and fifty only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 300000 (Three Lakhs Only) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 402118209 (Forty Crores Twenty  One Lakhs Eighteen
Thousand  Two  Hundred and Nine)

382826098 (Thirty eight crores twenty eight lakhs twenty six
thousand and ninety eight only)

315631409 (Thirty one crores fifty six lakhs thirty one thousand
four hundred and nine only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

67500 (Sixty Seven Thousand and Five Hundred only) 74808 (Seventy four thousand eight hundred and eight only) 267762 (Two lakhs sixty seven thousand seven hundred and
sixty two only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 MANORANJITHAM
S

56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 215 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular



2 A P RAMABAI 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 10-03-2021 -- Regular

3 CHANDRA S 59 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 324 Yes 13-10-2004 -- Regular

4  AMALA D M 61 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 321 Yes 07-07-2000 -- Regular

5 SHANTI N 61 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

6  SUBA P 50 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 184 Yes 19-07-2010 -- Regular

7 JOTHI SAM T 58 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 01-02-2008 -- Regular

8 AMUTHA N 57 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 216 Yes 02-07-2008 -- Regular

9 EMIMAL VICTORIA
E

59 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 158 Yes 25-07-2012 -- Regular

10 YUVA RANI P 57 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 192 Yes 18-02-2011 -- Regular

11 KALAIARASI M 59 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 16-10-2015 -- Regular

12 GRACE LYDIAL
PUSHPALATHA G

59 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 324 Yes 03-05-2007 -- Regular

13 JANETTA NITHIYA
S M

53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 27-07-2015 -- Regular

14 MANGAI KASTHURI
G

57 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 13-10-2008 -- Regular

15 SIVASANKARI M P 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 12-08-2012 -- Regular

16 SOBHA KUMARI I 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 06-10-2017 -- Regular

17 SUJATHA G 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 13-10-2004 -- Regular

18 SUDHA G 48 Assistant Professor Female NET 180 Yes 13-09-2018 -- Regular

19 SUMATHI M 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 28-08-2000 -- Regular

20 SUGUNA S 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 05-10-2017 -- Regular

21 PUNITHA
PONMALAR P

53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 348 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

22 GANAGADURGA M 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 360 Yes 12-09-2018 -- Regular

23 NAGANANDHINI
SUJATHA S

57 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 12-09-2018 -- Regular

24 BHUVANESWARI B 58 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 202 Yes 02-09-2011 -- Regular

25 SHARMILA J B 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 322 Yes 26-10-2004 -- Regular

26 SARADHA R 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 322 Yes 17-10-1998 -- Regular

27 S RAJENDRAN 57 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 176 Yes 08-12-2021 -- Regular

28 D RAM KUMAR 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 05-03-2021 -- Regular

29 B SELVAVEERA
KUMAR

52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 05-03-2021 -- Regular

30 A VIJAYA 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 21-11-2022 -- Regular

31 S SENTHAN 55 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 08-06-2022 -- Regular



32 VIJEYAM G 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 17-08-2015 -- Regular

33  KAVITHA R 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 298 Yes 01-07-2005 -- Regular

34 SATHIYA K 54 Associate Professor Female NET 312 Yes 18-06-2003 -- Regular

35 PRIYADARSHINI R 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular

36 PONMARI V 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 200 Yes 09-07-2009 -- Regular

37  BEULAH G 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

38  ZAHIRA BANU S 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 19-07-2010 -- Regular

39  RAJESWARA
PUSHPAM A

48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

40  ARUL SELVI
MARIYA G

52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 172 Yes 10-09-2014 -- Regular

41  SUMATHY P 53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

42 GNANASELIVI N 61 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

43 BALA
MURUGESWARI V

53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

44 SHAHIN J 51 Assistant Professor Female SET 120 Yes 01-11-2017 -- Regular

45 SOUMIA S 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 07-09-2011 -- Regular

46 PREMA E 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 166 Yes 13-08-2013 -- Regular

47 JANAKI K 57 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 211 Yes 18-06-2009 -- Regular

48 SORNAM P 53 Associate Professor Female SLET 312 Yes 25-07-2005 -- Regular

49 BOOMADEVI R 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 02-07-2008 -- Regular

50 PANDI PRIYA P 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 05-07-2001 -- Regular

51 SUKUMARI S 52 Assistant Professor Female NET 216 Yes 01-07-2009 -- Regular

52 MAHESWARI P 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 01-11-2001 -- Regular

53 GLORY SELVAM T 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 302 Yes 31-08-2000 -- Regular

54 MEENAKSHI M S 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 176 Yes 06-02-2017 -- Regular

55 SAMEEN BANU A 53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 176 Yes 11-09-2015 -- Regular

56 REENA D 43 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 186 Yes 19-08-2013 -- Regular

57 THENMOZHI A 58 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 119 Yes 17-08-2015 -- Regular

58 MARIA PON
REKHA D

49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 265 Yes 29-09-2011 -- Regular

59 KAVITHA C 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 301 Yes 02-03-2011 -- Regular

60 JEBA PRIYA D 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 315 Yes 17-10-2017 -- Regular

61 DURAI KANNAN A 53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 19-10-2018 -- Regular

62 PADMAVATHI R 57 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 209 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

63 DEVIBALA S 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 191 Yes 05-07-2012 -- Regular



64 ARUMUGAKANI D 44 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 200 Yes 01-07-2009 -- Regular

65 RAMALAKSHMI M 54 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 200 Yes 16-08-2012 -- Regular

66 PARAMESWARI K 47 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 191 Yes 09-07-2009 -- Regular

67 LATHADEVI R A 53 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 200 Yes 02-07-2008 -- Regular

68 BEULAH MARY A 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 27-07-2015 -- Regular

69 CHITRA J S P 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 319 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

70 SANTHI M 58 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 348 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

71 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 58 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 09-07-2009 -- Regular

72 KRISHNA BAMA G 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 31-08-2000 -- Regular

73 NAGARANI N 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 319 Yes 10-08-2000 -- Regular

74 MEENAKSHI S V 52 Assistant Professor Female NET 192 Yes 09-07-2009 -- Regular

75 SELVARANI G 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 11-07-2009 -- Regular

76 MAHALAKSHMI M 44 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 240 Yes 30-08-2011 -- Regular

77 NIRMALA P N 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 16-05-2017 -- Regular

78 LILLY MARY
EUCHARISTA K

58 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 30-08-2011 -- Regular

79 INDRA DEVI P 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 07-10-2015 -- Regular

80 RENUGA D 42 Assistant Professor Female NET 192 Yes 05-09-2014 -- Regular

81 SHANTHY P 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 26-07-2016 -- Regular

82 MARY REMONA A 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 04-10-2017 -- Regular

83 MUTHUSELVI R 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

84 UMAMATHI T 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular

85 MARIAMMAL B 59 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

86 PARIMALAM R 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 16-07-2010 -- Regular

87 ANURADHA K 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 19-09-2018 -- Regular

88 KABILA V 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 324 Yes 13-07-2006 -- Regular

89 HELEN CHRISTINA
D

57 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

90 PREMA A 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 12-09-2018 -- Regular

91 SHANTHI N 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 07-04-1999 -- Regular

92  VIMALA P 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 01-07-2009 -- Regular

93 SELVI P 58 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 360 Yes 22-11-2006 -- Regular

94 MAHESWARI D 53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 09-07-2009 -- Regular

95 SATHYA BAMA R 58 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 348 Yes 01-07-2009 -- Regular

96 KALA P 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 01-07-2008 -- Regular



97 POOMARI S 49 Assistant Professor Female SLET 207 Yes 01-07-2009 -- Regular

98 NAVAZ BANU K 49 Assistant Professor Female SET 198 Yes 13-08-2013 -- Regular

99 BASHIYA PRABHA
USHA NANDHINI S

53 Assistant Professor Female SLET 207 Yes 01-07-2009 -- Regular

100 JEYA T 58 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 23-04-2018 -- Regular

101 JEYAKUMARI
GNANA DEEPAM J

52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 20-10-2018 -- Regular

102 GANDH MATHI A 60 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 02-08-2016 -- Regular

103 ROSY GRACE
ANGELENE J

51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 02-11-2015 -- Regular

104 RUKMANI DEVI D 61 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 298 Yes 01-07-2009 -- Regular

105 VANATHI S 61 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 444 Yes 02-07-2018 -- Regular

106 RAVICHANDRAN M 53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 02-04-2014 -- Regular

107 RAMESH C 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 88 Yes 19-09-2018 -- Regular

108 BABY RANI A S 57 Associate Professor Female NET 384 Yes 19-10-2001 -- Regular

109 INDIRA DEVI V 59 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 14-06-2017 -- Regular

110  THENMOZHI N 51 Assistant Professor Female NET 200 Yes 07-09-2011 -- Regular

111 VIJAYA RANI H 60 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

112 MALATHI G K 57 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 191 Yes 09-07-2009 -- Regular

113 CHRISTOPHER
RAMESH  V

59 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 28-12-2022 -- Regular

114 MUTHUPANDIAN K 60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 19-12-2022 -- Regular

115 BALAMURUGAN S 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 173 Yes 19-12-2022 -- Regular

116  CHANDRASEKAR
S

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 05-01-2023 -- Regular

117 DURGADEVI C 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 186 Yes 29-12-2022 -- Regular

118 BHUVANESHWARI
M

57 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 04-03-2021 -- Regular

119 VIJAYAKUMAR K 54 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 20-12-2022 -- Regular

120 KARUNANITHI U 51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 173 Yes 22-12-2022 -- Regular

121 SHALINI B 38 Lecturer Female SET 170 Yes 13-05-2011 -- Other

122 SUJATHA N 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 05-10-2018 -- Regular

123 MEENAKSHI C 58 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

124 R Palkkannan 54 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 20-03-2023 -- Regular

125 KARTHIKEYAN B 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes 16-05-2023 -- Regular

126 INBAM C 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 07-03-2023 -- Regular



127 SURESH KANNAN
S

60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

128 RAJARAJESHWARI
R

55 Associate Professor Female MCA 317 Yes 14-12-2016 -- Regular

129 P VENMATHY 38 Lecturer Female Ph.D 28 Yes 13-02-2023 -- Other

130 T PRIYA 31 Lecturer Female Ph.D 28 Yes 27-03-2023 -- Other

131 VANI JAMUNA K 48 Lecturer Female Ph.D 190 Yes 22-09-2009 -- Other

132 A YOGESWARI 50 Lecturer Female Ph.D 190 Yes 18-09-2009 -- Other

133 PORSELVI P 50 Lecturer Female Ph.D 186 Yes 28-01-2010 -- Other

134 PREMA S 39 Lecturer Female SET 168 Yes 22-07-2011 -- Other

135 SRIDEVI
KAMATCHI S

42 Lecturer Female SET 167 Yes 15-08-2011 -- Other

136 LOGANAYAGI M 50 Lecturer Female Ph.D 135 Yes 13-04-2014 -- Other

137 MAHESWARI M 52 Lecturer Female Ph.D 120 Yes 01-07-2005 -- Other

138 SUMATHY S 37 Lecturer Female Ph.D 30 Yes 13-01-2023 -- Other

139 NIRMALA DEVI P 42 Lecturer Female Ph.D 30 Yes 18-01-2023 -- Other

140 SATHYA S 38 Lecturer Female Ph.D 24 Yes 22-07-2023 -- Other

141 KARTHIGA P 36 Lecturer Female Ph.D 30 Yes 20-01-2023 -- Other

142 MANI MEKALA M 40 Lecturer Female Ph.D 29 Yes 17-02-2023 -- Other

143 GOWRI T 43 Lecturer Female Ph.D 29 Yes 09-02-2023 -- Other

144 SUNDARA
PANDIAN J

38 Lecturer Male Ph.D 30 Yes 19-01-2023 -- Other

145 KALESHWARI S 40 Lecturer Female Ph.D 30 Yes 15-01-2023 -- Other

146 PRABAKKARAN G 39 Lecturer Male Ph.D 29 Yes 16-02-2023 -- Other

147 MUNIPANDIAMMAL
T

43 Lecturer Female Ph.D 28 Yes 07-03-2023 -- Other

148 EUNICE VINCY
SOPHIA J

40 Lecturer Female SET 197 Yes 09-02-2009 -- Other

149 MONICA A 27 Lecturer Female SET 22 Yes 19-10-2023 -- Other

150 KANMANI A 37 Lecturer Female SET 25 Yes 06-06-2023 -- Other

151 KAVITHA P 49 Lecturer Female M. Phil 130 Yes 10-09-2014 -- Other

152 BRINDHA
EVANGELINE RANI
B

40 Lecturer Female M. Phil 130 Yes 01-09-2015 -- Other

153 SHALLI C 46 Lecturer Female Ph.D 90 Yes 17-01-2018 -- Other

154 KEERTHIKAA J 33 Lecturer Female SET 28 Yes 10-03-2023 -- Other

155 ANTONY SAHAYA
JECINTHA A

42 Lecturer Female Ph.D 21 Yes 17-10-2023 -- Other



156 UMA MAHESWARI
G

49 Lecturer Female SET 178 Yes 08-09-2009 -- Other

157 SHEELA
SELVAKUMARI V

36 Lecturer Female SET 192 Yes 21-07-2009 -- Other

158 RAMALAKSHMI C 49 Lecturer Female Ph.D 190 Yes 18-09-2009 -- Other

159 SRIDEVI
RAJALAKSHMI T

51 Lecturer Female Ph.D 168 Yes 12-07-2011 -- Other

160 PACKIA SUMITHRA
G

49 Lecturer Female SET 190 Yes 18-09-2009 -- Other

161 MALINI DEVI B 37 Lecturer Female Ph.D 190 Yes 04-12-2009 -- Other

162 KANNIGAI DEVI K 47 Lecturer Female Ph.D 180 Yes 16-07-2010 -- Other

163 REVATHI P 39 Lecturer Female Ph.D 190 Yes 17-09-2009 -- Other

164 MANIMEGALAI B 28 Lecturer Female Ph.D 23 Yes 28-03-2023 -- Other

165 SATHYABAMA J 51 Lecturer Female M. Phil 188 Yes 02-12-2009 -- Other

166 MANJUSHA G 38 Lecturer Female Ph.D 82 Yes 27-09-2018 -- Other

167 JHONSY RANI J 41 Lecturer Female Ph.D 82 Yes 27-09-2018 -- Other

168 ANITHA J 49 Lecturer Female SET 82 Yes 27-09-2018 -- Other

169 SELVARANI N 37 Lecturer Female SET 175 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Other

170 MOHANA R 45 Lecturer Female SET 153 Yes 30-10-2012 -- Other

171 RAHMATH NISHAR 43 Lecturer Female SET 141 Yes 01-10-2013 -- Other

172 SALOME
HEMACHITRA

46 Lecturer Female Ph.D 187 Yes 02-12-2009 -- Other

173 SEETHALAKSHMI
K

45 Lecturer Female SET 187 Yes 02-12-2009 -- Other

174 VIDYA M 39 Lecturer Female Ph.D 180 Yes 30-07-2012 -- Other

175 MAHIZHARUVI P 40 Lecturer Female Ph.D 117 Yes 26-10-2017 -- Other

176 JAYAMALINI R K 55 Lecturer Female Ph.D 180 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Other

177 SUGANYA G 32 Lecturer Female SET 28 Yes 18-02-2023 -- Other

178 VELMURUGAN R 41 Lecturer Male Ph.D 30 Yes 23-01-2023 -- Other

179 PRAKASH R 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 8 Yes 02-12-2024 -- Regular

180 JUDAS MARY F 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 8 Yes 05-12-2025 -- Regular

181 DINESH BABU S 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 8 Yes 06-12-2024 -- Regular

182 MUTHURANI M 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

183 VALARMATHY A 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 178 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular

184 JESIMA S 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 20 Yes 02-11-2023 -- Regular

185 SENTHAMARAI C 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 175 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

186 SURIA GANDHI V 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular



187 PAPPA M 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-07-2008 -- Regular

188 ARUNA M 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 133 Yes 30-06-2014 -- Regular

189 PON RANJINI JEYA
P

58 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 218 Yes 09-05-2007 -- Regular

190 SHINI P R 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 125 Yes 01-02-2014 -- Regular

191 VIGNESWARI K 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 175 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

192 MANONMANI N 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 173 Yes 28-02-2011 -- Regular

193 SHEELA A 58 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 02-07-2008 -- Regular

194 SASIREKA G 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 118 Yes 26-09-2015 -- Regular

195 RANI VIJAYA C 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 58 Yes 19-09-2018 -- Regular

196 ANBALAGAN S 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 29 Yes 14-02-2023 -- Regular

197 SAMPATHKUMAR
G

54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 30 Yes 03-01-2023 -- Regular

198 USHA
BHUVANESWARI S

51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 116 Yes 02-11-2015 -- Regular

199 KETHARAJ M 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 19 Yes 03-12-2024 -- Regular

200 STALIN MANO
GIBSON M

54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 19 Yes 05-12-2024 -- Regular

201 MUTHUMANI N 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 19 Yes 06-12-2024 -- Regular

202 MUTHAMILSELVI P 42 Assistant Professor Female SET 8 Yes 03-12-2024 -- Regular

203 PONRAMU P 57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 8 Yes 05-12-2024 -- Regular

204 SATHYA SAI K 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 20 Yes 03-12-2024 -- Regular

205 VIJAYARANI D 57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 359 Yes 28-08-1996 -- Regular

206 ANANTHI N 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 41 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular


